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MIRRORED RINGS

ULTRA SLIM PROFILE | DESIGN VERSATILITY | EASY INSTALLATION

THE BASICS

Fixtures 1,2, 3', 4’ diameters
Dimensions 1.4" profile from wall
Mounting Surface Mount
Mounting Weight 4.25 |bs.
Mirror Material Abrasion Resistant Coated Acrylic
CRI 80+, 90+
Finishes 26 powder coat options plus metal finish options
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LUMEN DATA TABLE

WATTAGE 5 10 20

LUMENS
EFFICACY

WATTAGE 16 32 60

LUMENS
EFFICACY

SPILIGHTING

296

592

1185

59

59

59

948

1896

2554

59

59

59

WATTAGE 1 22 40

LUMENS
EFFICACY

WATTAGE
LUMENS

EFFICACY

652

1303

2370

59

59

59

22 44 81

1303

2607

3554

59

59

59
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